Output:pulse/frequency output (passive)
Accuracy: ±1%RS
Power supply: 85~265VAC (50HZ or 60HZ)
Measure direction: forward/reverse
Environment condition: temp.-25°C-60°C,relative humidity 90%
Dimensions:140*220*140mm
Installation:compact
Protection class: IP65/IP67

Electromagnetic Flowmeter Sensors
JA Series
KF700-JA   How to order
* Remark: For remote type, please specify the cable length( Standard is 8M).
Flowmeter
construction
A1:MF710 Compact
A2:MF720 Compact
A4:MF740 Compact
A6:MF760 Compact
B3:MF730 Remote
{
Sensor diameter
1:304SS
2:316SS{Body
material
Electrode
material
1:4-20mA/ Pulse
2:4-20mA/ Pulse+RS485
3:4-20mA/ Pulse+HART
25A1 L 1 12
KF700-JA
KF700-JA
D
N
:25~150
②
{{ Output
signal
⑤ ⑥④③
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
1
⑦
A1
⑧
1
2
3
1 1
⑨ ⑩
1
2
①
L:  316L
C:  Hc
B:  Hb
T:  Ti
P:  Pt
A:  Ta 1: PTFE
2: F46
3: PFA
Liner
material{
Protection
1: IP65
2: IP67
3: IP68(Remote){
1:DIN
2:ANSI

2:316SS{Body
material
KF700-KA   How to order
Electrode
material
1:4-20mA/ Pulse
2:4-20mA/ Pulse+RS485
3:4-20mA/ Pulse+HART
25A L 1 12
KF700-KA
KF700-KA
D
N
:10~100
②
Flowmeter
construction
A1:MF710 Compact
A2:MF720 Compact
A4:MF740 Compact
A6:MF760 Compact
B3:MF730 Remote
{
{{ Output signal
⑤ ⑥
Illustrative
example
④③
1
2
1: With
2:Without
{Tri-clamp
1
2
1
2
1
⑦
A1 1 1
⑧ ⑨①
L: 316L
C: Hc
B: Hb
T: Ti
P: Pt
A: Ta 1: PTFE
2: F46
3: PFA
Liner
material {